
SEAFOOD DELIGHT
Sauteed shrimp, 
scallops & squid with 
garlic wine sauce.

AS IAN  NOODLES

CHOW ME IN

HOUSE

BBQ PORK

CHICKEN

VEGETABLE

SHRIMP

BEEF

$16.90

$15.80

$15.80

$14.60

$15.70

$15.40

FR I ED  R ICE

HOUSE

BBQ PORK

CHICKEN

VEGETABLE

SHRIMP

$15.40

$14.30

$14.30

$13.20

$15.40

WON TON SOUP

With BBQ Pork & Noodle 

With Shrimp & Noodle

With BBQ Pork

With Shrimp

HOUSE WON TON SOUP 
WITH NOODLE
With shrimp, chicken & BBQ

pork; egg noodle.

HOUSE WON TON SOUP
With shrimp, chicken & BBQ pork.

$16.50

$16.50

$17.60

$17.60

$16.50

$16.50

APPETIZERS

$8.80CHICKEN EGG ROLLS

$8.80CRAB WON TON

$8.80POT STICKERSPHO BEEF STYLE NOODLE
Beef, meatballs, onion and
rice noodles. Served with 
bean sprouts, basil and lime.

PHO CHICKEN STYLE NOODLE

PHO SEAFOOD NOODLE

$17.60

$16.50

$18.70  

FROM

5:00PM -  3:00AM

MENU

AVAILABLE

DAILY

C A P I T O L        C A F E

A S I A N      E N T R É E

ASIAN MENU 
AVAILABLE DAILY 

FROM 
5:00PM TO 3:00AM

Means “HOT”

KUNG PAO COMBO
Sauteed shrimp, chicken & Beef.

GARLIC PEPPERED FISH $17.60

$16.50

With Jalapeño, garlic 
and onion

CHEF ’ S  SPEC IALT I ES

All dishes served with steamed white or brown rice. Substitute fried rice, add $3.00.

$17.60

SPRING ROLLS
Shrimp, vermicelli noodles, lettuce
and carrots wrapped in rice paper.
Served with sweet peanut sauce.
(not fried & no substitutions)

$9.90

SWEET CHILI SHRIMP
Crispy battered shrimp tossed in a
Sweet Chili Sauce, with a slice of
lime on the side.

$12.20

NOTE  Parties of 8 or more people, will automatically be charged a 18% Gratuity Fee 4/2025

TERIYAKI CHICKEN
With grilled vegetables.

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN

CHICKEN & PORK

MANDARIN PORK

SPICY PEPPERED PORK
With garlic, jalapeño and onion.

PEKING PORK

GARLIC PEPPERED CHICKEN
With garlic, jalapeño and onion.

$15.80

$15.80

$16.50

$15.90

$15.90

$15.90

STEAMED WHITE FISH
with garlic, black bean and soy.

$16.30

HONEY WALNUT SHRIMP $16.30
CUP WON TON SOUP

CUP WON TON SOUP
WITH NOODLE

ASIAN SIDES

$7.60

$9.90

$6.60

$3.30

GRILLED VEGETABLES

STEAMED RICE
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THAI RED 
CURRY CHICKEN
Medium spiced red curry with
eggplant, bamboo shoots, bell peppers
and sweet basil simmered in coconut milk.

$15.80

$16.40

SEAFOOD

BEEF WITH MIXED 
VEGETABLE STIR FRY

BBQ BEEF RIBS
Korean style with 
grilled vegetables.

$16.40

$16.50

$16.40MONGOLIAN BEEF

STIR FRIED BROCCOLI 
OR BOK CHOY WITH BEEF

GARLIC PEPPERED SHRIMP
Shrimp with full shell & jalapeño.

$16.30

BEEF


